
 
 
BID TITLE:  Mileage and Lease of City/Suburban 55 M.P.H. Tires for BC Transit Buses 
BID NUMBER:  2014-044 
BID OPENING:  WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2014 
DEPARTMENT: TRANSIT  
 
 

BIDDERS NAME:   
Bridgestone            

 
Goodyear 

Tire   

  

 
Proposal Signed & Duplicated? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Non-Collusive Bidding Certificate Signed? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Insurance Acknowledgement Signed? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Election Law Statement Completed & Signed? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Gift Statement Completed & Signed? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Bidders Checklist Completed & Signed? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Insurance Certificate Enclosed? 
 

   
 

 
  

 
Addendum(s) No. __NA__, ____, ____,  
 

   
 

 
  

 
W-9 Signed ? 
  

   
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

   

 

 

  



 
1. Per Tire Mile/ Per Month        

 
          

2.  Firm, Fixed Tire Mile Rates Est. Annual 
Vehicle 
Miles 

Base Rate 
Per Tire 

Mile 

Annual 
Rental  

Est. Annual 
Vehicle 
Miles 

Base Rate 
Per Tire 

Mile 

Annual 
Rental 

Year 1        
Tire Size: 315/80R22.5 
Tire Size: 305/70R22.5 

250,000 
1,200,000 

$0.008008 
$0.007586 

$12,012.00 
$54,619.20 

B305/85R22.5 
B305/70R22.5 

250,000 
1,200,000 

$0.006182 
$0.007418 

$9,273.00 
$53,409.60 

Year 2        
Tire Size: 315/80R22.5 
Tire Size: 305/70R22.5 

250,000 
1,200,000 

$0.008328 
$0.007890 

$12,492.00 
$56,808.00 

B305/85R22.5 
B305/70R22.5 

250,000 
1,200,000 

$0.006306 
$0.007566 

$9,459.00 
$54,475.20 

-Total for a two (2) year contract:   $135,931.20    $126,616.80 
Year 3        
Tire Size: 315/80R22.5 
Tire Size: 305/70R22.5 

250,000 
1,200,000 

$0.008662 
$0.008205 

$12,993.00 
$59,076.00 

B305/85R22.5 
B305/70R22.5 

250,000 
1,200,000 

$0.006496 
$0.007794 

$9,744.00 
$56,116.80 

-Total for a 1st renewal option (3rd year of contract):   $72,069.00    $65,860.80 
• All Buses have 6 Tires: Base Rate Per Tire Mile = Est. Annual Vehicle Miles * 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


