BID TITLE: Mileage and Lease of City/Suburban 55 M.P.H. Tires for BC Transit Buses

BID NUMBER: BID OPENING:

2014-044 WEDNESDAY, JULY 23, 2014 TRANSIT

DEPARTMENT:

BIDDERS NAME:	Bridgestone		Goodyear Tire	
Proposal Signed & Duplicated?				
Non-Collusive Bidding Certificate Signed?				
Insurance Acknowledgement Signed?				
Election Law Statement Completed & Signed?				
Gift Statement Completed & Signed?				
Bidders Checklist Completed & Signed?				
Insurance Certificate Enclosed?				
Addendum(s) NoNA,,				
W-9 Signed ?				

1. Per Tire Mile/ Per Month							
2. Firm, Fixed Tire Mile Rates	Est. Annual Vehicle Miles	Base Rate Per Tire Mile	Annual Rental		Est. Annual Vehicle Miles	Base Rate Per Tire Mile	Annual Rental
Year 1							
Tire Size : 315/80R22.5 Tire Size : 305/70R22.5	250,000 1,200,000	\$0.008008 \$0.007586	\$12,012.00 \$54,619.20	B305/85R22.5 B305/70R22.5	250,000 1,200,000	\$0.006182 \$0.007418	\$9,273.00 \$53,409.60
Year 2	,,		12 92 21		,,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Tire Size: 315/80R22.5 Tire Size: 305/70R22.5	250,000 1,200,000	\$0.008328 \$0.007890	\$12,492.00 \$56,808.00	B305/85R22.5 B305/70R22.5	250,000 1,200,000	\$0.006306 \$0.007566	\$9,459.00 \$54,475.20
-Total for a two (2) year contract:			\$135,931.20				\$126,616.80
Year 3							
Tire Size: 315/80R22.5 Tire Size: 305/70R22.5	250,000 1,200,000	\$0.008662 \$0.008205	\$12,993.00 \$59,076.00	B305/85R22.5 B305/70R22.5	250,000 1,200,000	\$0.006496 \$0.007794	\$9,744.00 \$56,116.80
-Total for a 1 st renewal option (3 rd year of contract):			\$72,069.00				\$65,860.80
• All Buses have 6 Tires: Base Rate Per Tire Mile = Est. Annual Vehicle Miles * 6							